Ekran Kartlari

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB
2048D3L7-V8)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB
2048D3L5)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB
2048D3L6)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB
2048D5L4

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3

4096D4L5)

Inno3D GTX 1660 Super

Uriin

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-

DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-

1GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 64B

DDR3 128Bit (AF730-

GDDR5 128BIT AF740-

2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI 64BIT

AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0OC GD6

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Inno 3d

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

32,00

33,00

35,00

35,00

39,00

43,90

50,00

79,00

84,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

6.750,00 TL

299,00 USD

349,00 USD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5050 8G SHADOW 2X 0C 8GB GDDR6
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C WHITE GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G SHADOW 2X OC

ASUS DUAL-RTX5050-08G 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI

DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 2X 0C 128BIiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G VENTUS 3X 0C

ASUS PRIME-RX9060XT-08G 128BIT 8G VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP

128BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G 0OC

GDDR6 8GB GDDR6 DP HDMI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 8G GAMING OC GDDR7 128B DX12
PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

399,00

429,00

429,00

449,00

449,00

459,00

489,00

499,00

529,00

550,00

550,00

579,00

589,00

599,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX5060-08G-GAMING 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 16GB SHADOW 2X OC PLUS

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G SHADOW 2X O0C PLUS
RTX5060 TI 8GB GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16
(3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G 128BIT GAMING OC GDDR7

128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 3X 0C GDDR7
128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X OC PLUS 8GB
GDDR7 128B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP

EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF Gaming RadeonTUF-RX9070-016G-GAMING

ASUS DUAL-RTX5070-012G 192BIT GAMING VGA

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-016G 16GB 128BIT VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB

GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G SHADOW 3X OC EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 SHADOW 3X 12GB VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

599,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

856,00

860,00

899,00

899,00

1.190,00

1.199,00

1.290,00

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G VENTUS 2X 0OC

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION GAMING
EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-016G GDDR7 OC EDITION 256 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF-RTX5070TI-016G-GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G INSPIRE 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5080 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X OC VGA

ASUS PRIME-RTX5080-016G EKRAN KARTI

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING EKRAN
KART

ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

AFOX GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit DVI/HDMI/VGA

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Afox

Afox

Msi

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

.299,00

.399,00

.699,00

.699,00

.999,00

.999,00

999,00

.099,00

.199,00

.599,00

.599,00

27,90

50,00

59,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usb



MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI 128B

ASUS

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

GT710-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI

64Bit

GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI DVI

64Bit

GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit DVI/HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT HDMI/DVI-D

SUB

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64BIT

PH-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

79,00

79,00

79,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

104,00

119,00

123,00

123,00

123,00

235,00

239,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF-RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64Bit

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-EVO 4G GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-GTX1650-04GD6-P-V2 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

ASUS DUAL-RX6400-4G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 64Bit

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G O0C 6GB GDDR6
96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EVO 8GB 128BIT VGA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

240,00

259,00

260,00

260,00

289,00

290,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

329,00

329,00

329,00

339,00

369,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

MSI RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6600-8G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3060-012G-V2 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G OC 8GB

GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI

DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

399,00

399,00

400,00

419,00

425,00

429,00

429,00

469,00

470,00

489,00

489,00

500,00

510,00

519,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G 16GB 128BT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6 8GB
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128Bit

MSI RTX 4060 TI 8G VENTUS 2X BLACK E1 OC

ASUS TUF-RX7600XT-016G-GAMING RX 7600 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI VENTUS 3X 8G 0C GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1l LHR 8GB
GDDR6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G OC 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6750XT-012G-GAMING 12G 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-EVO GDDR6 128BIT

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

539,00

559,00

560,00

589,00

589,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

599,00

600,00

629,00

629,00

650,00

689,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS DUAL-RX7700XT-012G RX 7700 XT 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X 16G GDDR6 HDMI
DP128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI GAMING X SLIM 16G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-8G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3XDP HDMI

EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-SSD 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 128BiT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7700XT-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060TI GAMING X TRIO 8G GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4060TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 TI VENTUS 3X 16GB OC GDDR6
HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT 3xDP
HDMI EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB GDDR6
HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI

MP 192BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-16G 16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

689,00

689,00

689,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

699,00

749,00

759,00

789,00

789,00

799,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E1 12G 0C GDDR6

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E1 12G OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G 0C

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G-EVO RTX 4070 SUPER 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP DLSS3 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G GDDRX HDMI 3XDP DLSS3
192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0C 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

799,00

799,00

799,00

799,00

849,00

859,00

859,00

880,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS PROART-RTX4060TI-016G GAMING 16GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070TI-08G-GAMING GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 0C EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-EVO GDDR6X 12GB HDMI DP

192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070S-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X DLSS3

192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060TI-016G-EVO GDDR6 HDMI DP128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G 0C

MSI WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X 12G 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM

WHITE

Asus PROART-RTX4070S-012G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

899,00

899,00

899,00

938,00

950,00

959,00

959,00

959,00

969,00

990,00

999,00

999,00

999,00

999,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS PROART-RTX4070S-12G GDDR6X 192Bit DX12 DLSS
3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070TI-8G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6X 256Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070S-012G-WHITE GDDR6X HDMI 3XDP
DLSS3 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM MLG

ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-RTX5070-
12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran Karti

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X 320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX HDMI
DP 320Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

999,00

999,00

999,00

999,00

.020,00

.033,00

.033,00

.059,00

.069,00

.099,00

.100,00

.150,00

.163,00

.175,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 320BiT

ASUS ROG STRIX 4070S ROG STRIX RTX4070S 012G
GAMIN

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA 10GB

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI 256Bt

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X OC

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

.176,00

.190,00

.190,00

.199,00

.200,00

.200,00

.203,00

.242,00

.250,00

.259,00

.268,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BiT

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-012G
12GB GDDR7 0C EDITION 192 BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB PRIME-
RTX5070TI-16G GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

MSI RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4080S-016G GDDR6X 16GB HDMI DP
256Bit

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.299,00

.350,00

.399,00

.399,00

.400,00

.424,00

.490,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

ASUS TUF-RX7900XT-020G-GAMING 20GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
320BIT

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

ASUS TUF-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING HDMI DP 16GB GDDR6X
256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX ROG-STRIX-RTX4080S-016G-GAMING
HDMI DP 256Bit

MSI RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

.499,00

.499,00

.499,00

.500,00

.595,00

.599,00

.608,00

.634,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.699,00

.789,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X
256B

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

MSI GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS RTX4080S-016G-NOCTUA GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI 128Bit

ASUS TUF-RX7900XTX-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
384BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X OC GDRR7
256BIT VGA

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256Bit

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

.799,00

.799,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

.899,00

.899,00

.899,00

.990,00

.999,00

.999,00

999,00

.999,00

.999,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-24G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X HDMI DP
384Bit

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM WHITE

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3090TI-024G-GAMING 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5080-016G-GAMIN EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-WHITE 24GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-24G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2565MHz 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.000,00

.159,00

.209,00

.299,00

.499,00

.499,00

.599,00

.599,00

.799,00

.799,00

.899,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-0G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
2595MHz 0C 2XHDMI 3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X 2XHDMI
3XDP RGB DLSS3 384BiT

ASUS PRIME GeForce RTX 5080 PRIME-RTX5080-16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-24G-WHITE GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-GAMING 24GB GDDR6X
384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4090-024G-EVA-02-EDITION 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BiT

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 Ti 16GB TUF-
RTX5070TI-16G-GAMING GDDR7 256 BIT GAMING EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

AFOX GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

.899,00

.899,00

.999,00

999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.999,00

.192,00

.333,00

.989,00

.999,00

.499,00

26,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3
4096D3L7-V1)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3
4096D3L5)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit
8192D5H3-V3)

(AFR5230-1024D3L5)

128Bit (AF730-

64Bit (AF710-

128Bit AF730-4096D3L3

128Bit (AF730-

2048SP (AFRX580-

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

35,00

43,90

46,00

50,00

60,00

115,00

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



